Clearfield Parks and Recreation

TEAM: Stache Bros

LEAGUE: Tuesday B League

LOCATION: CAFC East

Date/Time: 1/10/23 6:00 PM
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X Players First/Last Name # FOULS 1st HALF POINTS 2nd HALF POINTS TOTAL

Corbin 0123456

Connor 41123456

Denim 11 |1 23456

Ayden 13123456

Seth 20123456

Tyler 33123456

Adam 55 (123456
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Clearfield Parks and Recreation

TEAM: Sessions Insurance

LOCATION: CAFC East

LEAGUE: Tuesday B League

Date/Time: 1/10/23 6:00 PM
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X Players First/Last Name # FOULS 1st HALF POINTS 2nd HALF POINTS TOTAL

Logan 0123456

Brandon 5(123456

Trevor 10123456

Mathew 15123456

Kyle 211123456
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Tyelor 34 (123456

123456
123456
123456
123456
123456
123456
123456
TEAM FOULS 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10 |1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
First Half Second Half HALF TIME SCORE FINAL SCORE
TIME OUTS
(record when time out was called)
COMMENTS:
Referee: Umpire:
A @

CLEARFIELD



http://www.tcpdf.org

